
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	REBOOT	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $144,565.84
2024-11-01 ACH	to	Allison	Tielking txn_LgHJXXL -$200.00 $144,365.84
2024-11-01 SHOPIFY	TRANSFER	ST-J9E8D8J6V5J7	JASMINE	SUN txn_lZHBbVy $28.83 $144,394.67
2024-11-04 Shopify txn_LgHJe0Y -$39.00 $144,355.67
2024-11-06 ACH	to	Hannah	Scott txn_kWHRWzb -$750.00 $143,605.67
2024-11-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/4	to	11/10 txn_LgHJOqW -$2.02 $143,603.65
2024-11-11 ACH	to	Amy	Fan txn_QmHZwnW -$200.00 $143,403.65
2024-11-11 PAYPAL	*EASTBAYALTE txn_evHzpk8 -$45.00 $143,358.65
2024-11-14 KERNEL	MAG	TRANSFER	JASMINE	SUN txn_BZHGk6d $48.25 $143,406.90
2024-11-16 Vercel txn_rYHXdWa -$50.00 $143,356.90
2024-11-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/18	to	11/24 txn_wNH22XR -$3.38 $143,353.52
2024-11-29 STUDY	HALL txn_zVH2okW -$8.00 $143,345.52

WITHDRAWN:	$1,297.40.	DEPOSITED:	$77.08. $143,345.52

Reboot	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Reboot's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


